
September 2020
Monday, September 7
Labor Day - School Closed

Tuesday, September 8
First Day of School 
Half Day - Pre-K

Wednesday, September 16
Open School Night

Friday, September 18
Erev Rosh Hashanah - Early Dismissal

Monday, September 28
Yom Kippur - School Closed

October 2020
Friday, October 2
Erev Sukkot - Early Dismissal

Friday, October 9
Erev Shemini Atzeret - Early Dismissal

Monday, October 12 
Columbus Day - School Closed

Tuesday, October 13
Professional Development Day -  
School Closed

November 2020
Wednesday, November 4
Parent Breakfast

Wednesday, November 11
Veteran’s Day - School Closed

Saturday, November 14 
JCDSRI Community Havdallah Program

Wednesday - Friday, November 25 - 27
Thanksgiving Break - School Closed

December 2020
Wednesday, December 2  
and Thursday, December 3
Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, December 9  
and Thursday December 10
K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences

Thursday, December 17
Parent Breakfast

Monday, December 21 - Friday, January 1
December Vacation - School Closed

January 2021
Monday, January 4
Classes Resume

Monday, January 18
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed

February 2021
Friday, February 12
Professional Development Day -  
School Closed

Monday - Tuesday, February 15 - 16
February Break - School Closed

Wednesday, February 17 
Classes Resume

March 2021
Tuesday, March 2 and  
Wednesday March 3
K-5 Parent/Teacher Conferences

Friday, March 26 - Friday, April 2
Passover - School Closed

April 2021
Monday, April 5
Classes Resume

May 2021
Wednesday, May 12 and Thursday, May 13
Pre-K Parent/Teacher Conferences

Monday - Tuesday, May 17 - 18
Shavuot - School Closed

Thursday, May 27
Zimriyah - All-School Song Festival

Friday, May 28
Special Visitor’s Day

Monday, May 31
Memorial Day - School Closed

June 2021
Wednesday, June 16
Last Day of School - Early Dismissal

Please note all dates are subject to change.


